

Bid Tabulation and Comparison
Sunrise Park Shared Use Path

Item #	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		S-2 Contractors		Thompson Bros. Excavating, Inc.		Paul Brothers Inc.		3 Kings Environmental Inc.		NW Construction G.C.		Average Unit Price	Average Total Price
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Earthwork - Foundation Excavation	35	CY	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$160.06	\$5,602.10	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$130.00	\$4,550.00	\$121.68	\$4,258.68
2	2" Level 2, 3/8" Dense, HMAC	270	TON	\$110.00	\$29,700.00	\$105.00	\$28,350.00	\$145.00	\$39,150.00	\$150.00	\$40,500.00	\$186.00	\$50,220.00	\$140.00	\$37,800.00	\$139.33	\$37,620.00
3	3/4"-0 Aggregate Base	200	TON	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$94.08	\$18,816.00	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$68.51	\$13,702.67
4	1'-0 Aggregate Shoulder	51	TON	\$40.00	\$2,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$63.00	\$3,213.00	\$136.43	\$6,957.93	\$156.00	\$7,956.00	\$225.00	\$11,475.00	\$106.74	\$5,443.66
5	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,351.91	\$9,351.91	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,675.32	\$7,675.32
6	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,838.80	\$5,838.80	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,256.47	\$4,256.47
7	Accomodations for Public Traffic	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,369.40	\$2,369.40	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,561.57	\$2,561.57
8	Additional Disposal Cost of Landfill Waste	10	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$109.44	\$1,094.40	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.74	\$1,257.40
TOTALS					\$53,390.00		\$54,470.00		\$71,113.00		\$90,530.54		\$91,826.00		\$99,325.00		\$76,775.76